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PANEL LED REDONDO SOBREPUESTO 9W

+56950039803

 

Potencia

SKU

Voltaje

220V

Tº

Lúmenes

960 Lm

Diametro
+ Alto

CRICRI

>80

Tecnología

6500K

Color de Tº

9W

SMD2835

170mm
3,5mm

Regulable

 No

º

APLICACIÓNMATERIAL
ALUMINIO + 

POLICARBONATO

PLRS9F

Marco

Blanco 

Interior, Residencial, Comercial IP44


